
Become A

Sponsor Today!

Become A

Sponsor Today!

Your prominent logo displayed at the top of the team banner and on team travel shirts.
A permanent 3'x3' logo showcased in our Clubhouse.
Special acknowledgment on our website and social media platforms.
A commemorative team plaque.

GRAND SLAM – $5,000GRAND SLAM – $5,000

EXCLUSIVE SPONSORSHIP, LIMITED TO ONE PER TEAM!

Double – $500Double – $500

All benefits associated with the Single Level.
A 3"x3" logo displayed on the team banner.

Home Run – $2,500Home Run – $2,500

Access all the benefits of the Triple Level.
A 12"x12" logo displayed on the team banner.
Your logo featured on team practice and travel shirts.

Single – $250Single – $250

Your logo will be prominently displayed on the Junior Ravens website.
A special thank you shout-out on our social media platforms.

Triple – $1,000Triple – $1,000

All advantages associated with the Double level.
An enlarged 6"x6" logo displayed on the team banner.

MAIL TO: REDMOND SPORTS FEDERATION - JUNIOR RAVENS

64682 COOK AVE #131, BEND, OR 97703

MAIL TO: REDMOND SPORTS FEDERATION - JUNIOR RAVENS
64682 COOK AVE #131, BEND, OR 97703Select One:Select One:

Home Run – $2,500Home Run – $2,500 GRAND SLAM – $5,000GRAND SLAM – $5,000

EXCLUSIVE SPONSORSHIP, LIMITED TO ONE PER TEAM!

Double – $500Double – $500Single – $250Single – $250 Triple – $1,000Triple – $1,000

Email Address:_________________________________________________________________________________________________
Address:______________________________________________________________ State/Zip:_______________________________

Company Name: _______________________________________________________________________________________________
Contact Name:____________________________________________ Phone Number:______________________________________

Total Sponsorship Amount Enclosed:$_______________________

&/OR Team You Wish to Sponsor:_______________________________________________________________________________
Athlete’s Name:________________________________________________________________________________________________

- Please Include This Donation Request Form With Your Sponsorship Contribution -- Please Include This Donation Request Form With Your Sponsorship Contribution -

- By Mail -- By Mail -
By Completing The Form

Below And Mailing A Check!

By Completing The Form

Below And Mailing A Check!

- Online -- Online -
By Scanning The QR Code!By Scanning The QR Code!

INFO@JUNIORRAVENS.COM
Junior RavensJunior Ravens

Redmond Sports Federation

501(C)3 TAX ID # 61-1552309

Redmond Sports Federation
501(C)3 TAX ID # 61-1552309

Greetings From The Junior Ravens Clubhouse!Greetings From The Junior Ravens Clubhouse!

Our program thrives because of generous sponsors who share our core values. Your sponsorship not only supports
these student-athletes in their baseball journey but also helps them succeed in life. We invite you to consider
contributing at one of the sponsorship levels below and join us in making a lasting impact on our community.

Junior Ravens Baseball & Softball is a non-profit organization dedicated to the growth and development of student-
athletes through teamwork, sportsmanship, accountability, and a passion for the game. Our teams consist of young
athletes, ages 8 to 14, who are committed to excellence both on and off the field.

We sincerely appreciate your consideration, and…

“GO JUNIOR RAVENS!”“GO JUNIOR RAVENS!”
SPONSORSHIP LEVELSSPONSORSHIP LEVELS

www.JuniorRavens.comwww.JuniorRavens.com
EMAIL YOUR LOGO TO:

Mercedes@JuniorRavens.com

EMAIL YOUR LOGO TO:
Mercedes@JuniorRavens.com


